WIRING DUCTSCABLE MARKERS
BANDEX Cable Accessories
BANDEXCable Accessories
C
A
B
L
E

A
R
K
E
R
S
Part No. Available loaded quantity of BM Cable
Marker Material
BMB-1 13 pcs Acrylic
MARKER BOX
Unit: mm
Part No.
Wires suitable
Std. Markings Packing
Sq mm
CM-0.75 0.75 3.0
0,1,2,3, ...9
A,B,C, ...Z,  ＋,－,
〨,/, blank
100pcs/bag
CM-1.25 1.25 3.2
CM-2.0 2.0 3.6
CM-3.5 3.5 4.2
CM-5.5 5.5 5.1
CM-8 8 6.2
CM TYPE CALBE MARKER
Unit: mm
   •  Material: Rigid PVC

A
B
L
E
 M
A
R
K
E
R
S
Part No.
Cable Dia
L Std. Markings Packing
Sq mm
OM-22S 22 1.3
10 100pc
OM-20S 20 1.5
OM-18S 18 1.8
OM-16S 16 1.9
OM-0.75 0.75 3.0
OM-1.25  OM-2.0
0,1,2, …100
A,B, …Z
＋,－,〨,/, blank
OM-1.25 1.25 3.2
OM-2.0 2.0 3.6
OM-3.5 3.5 4.2
OM-5.5 5.5 5.1
OM-8 8 6.2
OM-14 14 7.6 0,1,2, …9
A,B, …Z
＋,－,〨,/, blankOM-22 22 9.1

A
B
L
E
 M
A
R
K
E
R
S
Part No.
Cable  Dia
Packing
Sq mm
OMR-0.75 0.75 3.0
100M/roll
OMR-1.25 1.25 3.2
OMR-2.0 2.0 3.6
OMR-3.5 3.5 4.2
OMR-5.5 5.5 5.1
OMH-1.25 1.25 3.2
500M/rollOMH-2.0 2.0 3.6
OMH-3.2 3.5 4.2
OMK-0.75 0.75 3.0
1000M/boxOMK-1.25 1.25 3.2
OMK-2.0 2.0 3.6
O TYPE MARKER TUBE
Unit: mm
• Material: Soft PVC
Part No. Cable Dia Packing
OMJ-1.5 2.8
200M/rollOMJ-2.5 4.0
OMJ-4.0 4.5
• Material: Soft PVC (bright White)
• Color available in bright Yellow, bright red.
Part No. Cable Dia Packing
OMT-2.5 2.5
200M/roll
OMT-3.0 3.0
OMT-3.2 3.2
OMT-3.5 3.5
OMT-4.0 4.0
OMT-4.5 4.5
OMT-5.0 5.0
100M/roll
OMT-5.5 5.5
• Material: Soft PVC
OMR, OMT, OMJ
OMH
OMK